
Age $10,000 $15,000 $25,000 $50,000 $100,000 $150,000

up to 25 $1.65 $1.98 $2.20 $2.42 $3.49 $4.17

26-40 $1.81 $2.16 $2.42 $2.66 $3.90 $4.52

41-60 $2.08 $2.48 $2.78 $3.02 $5.04 $5.58

61-64 $2.39 $3.11 $3.73 $4.02 $5.31 $6.16

65-69 $2.91 $3.80 $4.58 $4.94 $5.77 $7.18

70-74 $5.11 $6.66 $8.00 $8.80 $10.85 N/A

75-79 $6.11 $7.95 $9.44 $10.41 $12.98 N/A

Age $10,000 $15,000 $25,000 $50,000 $100,000

70-74 $3.71 $4.84 $5.82 $6.40 $7.88

75-79 $4.89 $6.36 $7.56 $8.33 $10.39

80-85 $6.62 $8.38 $10.30 $11.10 $14.08

86+ $10.18 $13.16 $15.85 $17.31 $21.63

Age 86 and over: $500 Deductible

Minimum policy premium of $25

Maximum Period: including any extension(s), up to 85 age - 365 days; 86 age and older -180

Family Rates are 2x the Daily Rates based on the oldest member of the family. Coverage dates must 

be the same for all family members and all family members must live at the same address while in 

Canada

Sum Insured Options

JF Premier Visitor (RSA)

Premium Rate

Deductible: $100 deductible =5% discount; $1000 Deductible= 25% discount; $3000 deductible= 30% 

discount. Please note that $3000 deductible option only available for $100,000 and $150,000 Sum 

Insured Option

Rate Schedule 1 - Daily Rates

With Stable Pre-exisiting Medical Condition Coverage

Sum Insured Options

Rate Schedule 2 - Daily Rates

Without Stable Pre-exisiting Medical Condition Coverage


